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FOCACCIA

Zataar.. Sesame..Sumac..Sea Salt (V)

MUHAMMARA
Red Pepper+Walnut Dip..Crudite
EVOO..GF Crackers (V)(GF)

PIMENTO CHEESE & PICKLES
Veg Crudite..GF Crackers (GF)

BURRATA & BREAD

Roasted Asparagus..Preserved Citrus..
Toasted Walnuts..Mint..

Focaccia Crostini

MISO ROASTED CARROTS
Thumbelina Carrots.. White Miso
Sunflower Seeds..Sprouts..

Black Garlic(GF)(V)

ROASTED POTATOES
Avocado Ranch.. Parsley..Chives..Dill..
Nutritional Yeast (GF)(V)

SPRING KALE CAESAR SALAD
Baby Kale..Gem Lettuce..

Toasted Focaccia Crumbs..Grana Padana..
Caesar Dressing..(GFA)(VA)

CHARCUTERIE BOARD
Procuitto..Coppa..Finocchiona

Fig Jam..Dilly Pickles...

Alsatian Mustard...Focaccia.(GFA)

VERMONT CHEESE BOARD
Jasper Hill Farm’s Cheese

Fig Jam..Dilly Pickles..

Candied Pecans..Focaccia (GFA)

CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE BOARD
3 Meats..3 Cheeses

Fig Jam..Dilly Pickles..

Alsatian Mustard..Focaccia(GFA)

$5

$14

$13

$19

$14

$15

$14

$15

$15

$28

PROVISIONS
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SWEETS

DOUBLE LAYER
CHOCOLATE CAKE
Hazelnut..Whipped Cream..
Blackberry Compote..

MATCHA CREPE CAKE
Labne..Toasted Pistachio..
Lavendar Honey..

\

$12,

$12

/

SMOKED FISH DIP
Avocado Mayo..Smoked Trout & Salmon..
Dill..Chives..North Fork Potato Chips (GF)

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
Cocktail Sauce..Fresh Horseradish..
Lemon (GF)

ROASTED DUCK CARNITAS TACOS
(3) Salsa Macha..Vidallia Onion..
Cilantro..Lime (GF)

MEXICAN STREET CORN TACOS
(3) Cotija Cheese..Chipole Aioli..
Pickled Red Onion..Cilantro..Lime (GF)(VA)

TOMATO & BURRATA FLATBREAD
Koji Roasted Tomato Sauce..

Sunflower Seed Pesto..Balsamic Redux..
EVOO.. Sea Salt(GFA)

MUSHROOM & KALE FLATBREAD
Roasted Garlic Cream Sauce..

Maitake Mushroom..Fontina..Baby Kale..
Cotija Cheese(GFA)

DUCK CONFIT GRILLED CHEESE

Duck Confit.. Blackberry Mustard..Sourdough..

Fontina & Cheddar.. Served With Side Salad

BAKED MAC & CHEESE
Cavatappi..Fontina..Cheddar..
Ritz Cracker Crumb

ROASTED DUCK GREEN CURRY
Confit Duck Leg..Asparagus..Carrots..
Thai Basil..Crispy Shallot..

Served With Steamed Jasmine Rice (GF)

**CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEAT, FISH, EGG, NUT OR DAIRY COULD RESULT IN FOODBORNE ILLNESS**

AN

**PLEASE NOTIFY US OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES**

$19

$18

$18

$14

$18
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